For a Free Quote:
Web: EnergyPal.com/solar
Call: 1-800-990-3725
Email: contact@energypal.com
Solar Panel Guide
Specification Data Sheet
Rizhao Xintailai Photoelectronic Co., Ltd.
Mono Series XTL310-360W
XTL-330
Also available on the web at
EnergyPal.com/rizhao-xintailai-photoelectronic-co-ltd-solar-panels/xtl-330
Mono Series
Type XTL-270 XTL-275 XTL-280 XTL-285 XTL-290 XTL-295 XTL-300
Pmax 270W 275W 280W 285W 290W 295W 300W
Vmp(Working Voltage) 30.8V
Imp(Working Current) 8.77A 8.93A 9.09A 9.25A 9.42A 9.58A 9.74A
Voc(Open Circuit Voltag
e)
36V
Isc
(Short Circuit Current)
10.47A 10.66A 10.85A 11.05A 11.24A 11.43A 11.63A
Weight(kgs) 18.8KGS
Dimension(mm) 1640*992*40mm
Working Temperature -40℃ to 85℃
Maximum System Volta
ge
1000V
Mono Series
Type XTL-310 XTL-320 XTL-325 XTL-330 XTL-340 XTL-350 XTL-360
Pmax 310W 320W 325W 330W 340W 350W 360W
Vmp(Working Voltage) 36V
Imp(Working Current) 8.61A 8.89A 9.03A 9.17A 9.42A 9.58A 9.74A
Voc(Open Circuit Voltag
e)
43.2V
Isc
(Short Circuit Current)
10.06A 10.39A 10.55A 10.71A 11.04A 11.36A 11.69A
Weight(kgs) 21.6KGS
Dimension(mm) 1956*992*40mm
Working Temperature -40℃ to 85℃
Maximum System Volta
ge
1000V